
Faculty

  

"The best course I've been to, Any 

pediatric SLP should take this 
course." 

About this Course  

 

Objectives 

 

 

 

 

 

Audience 

Assessment and Treatment of 
Children with Oral Motor, 
Feeding/Swallowing and 
Respiratory Function Challenges: 



Schedule – Day 2 

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:30

Schedule – Day 3 

Register at educationresourcesinc.com  

 

Schedule – Day 1 

8:30-9:00  

  

9:00-9:15   
 

9:15-10:45  

10:45-11:00  

11:00-12:30  

12:30-1:30  

1:30-3:00  

3:00-3:15 

3:15-4:30  

 
 



Credits  

3 
 

Locations and Dates 
 

October 4-6

November 15-17

 
You love what you do.

The ERI Advantage:  

  

ERI Rewards  
Your ERI experience is more 
rewarding than ever. 
  

Register at educationresourcesinc.com  

 



 

 

Oral Motor, Feeding/Swallowing and Respiratory Function Challenges/Alexander 

 ❑Oct/CA      ❑Nov/MA

Course Registration Form 

❑

❑ ❑ ❑

 

Register at educationresourcesinc.com  

 


